
   

   

     

 
Site Visit 

Project Name: Wallerawang Quarry Modification 3   
Case ID:  SIV-1    

 

Description or Address of Site Visit Location(s)

Wallerawang

Date

13/08/19

Start Time

10:30 AM

End Time

2:00 PM

Site Visit Details

List of Attendees

Internal

Attendee Type

Anthony

First name

Barnes

Last name / Surname

Senior Environmental Assessment Officer

Position

DPIE

Organization

anthony.barnes@planning.nsw.gov.au

Email

Internal

Attendee Type

Bailey

First name

Williams

Last name / Surname

Student Planner

Position

DPIE

Organization

bailey.williams@planning.nsw.gov.au

Email

External

Attendee Type

Juri

First name

Jung

Last name / Surname

Catchment Assessments Officer

Position

Water NSW

Organization

juri.jung@waternsw.com.au

Email

External

Attendee Type

First name

Site Visit Attendees



Girja

Sharma

Last name / Surname

Catchment Assessments Manager

Position

Water NSW

Organization

girja.sharma@waternsw.com.au

Email

External

Attendee Type

Alex

First name

Irwin

Last name / Surname

Principal Environmental Consultant

Position

Umwelt (Australia) Pty Ltd

Organization

airwin@umwelt.com.au

Email

External

Attendee Type

Kerry

First name

Burke

Last name / Surname

Managing Director

Position

Walker Quarries

Organization

kerryburke2@bigpond.com

Email

External

Attendee Type

Trevor

First name

Hoffman

Last name / Surname

Operations Manager

Position

Walker Quarries

Organization

trevorh@walkerquarries.com.au

Email

External

Attendee Type

Johann

First name

van der Merwe

Last name / Surname

Quarry Manager

Position

Walker Quarries

Organization

johannv@walkerquarries.com.au

Email



Notes / Actions

See attached Business Contact Form

Site Visit Notes

File Name Category

Business Contact Form Scoping Business Contact Form

Coxs River (pano) Site Visit Other

01 Current extraction area Site Visit Other

02 Storage Dam (SD1) Site Visit Other

01 Proposed extraction area Site Visit Other

West stockpile area (pano) Site Visit Other

Attachments


